
2016 City Championships Results
Race 12a:  09:10 AM  Boys Novice 4x

 Heat
Place Bow Organization Net Time % Delta Penalty Start Finish

1st 120 Conestoga  (c. fogarty) 05:26.65 09:42:21.28 09:47:47.93
2nd 121 Germantown Friends  (B. Komita

Moussa)
05:31.07 1.4% 00:04.42 09:42:12.42 09:47:43.49

3rd 124 Ridgewood  (A. Saladucha) 05:43.18 5.1% 00:12.11 09:43:41.68 09:49:24.86
4th 122 Roman Catholic  (T. Filip) 05:48.46 6.7% 00:05.28 09:43:03.64 09:48:52.10
5th 128 Friends Select  (A. Altieri) 06:03.38 11.2% 00:14.92 09:46:00.88 09:52:04.26
6th 125 Germantown Academy  (D. Walkush) 06:11.03 13.6% 00:07.65 09:43:34.63 09:49:45.66
7th 123 Montclair  (L. Artale) 06:11.97 13.9% 00:00.94 09:42:51.50 09:49:03.47
8th 129 Bergen Catholic  (B. Galione) 06:23.64 17.4% 00:11.67 09:49:42.24 09:56:05.88
9th 126 Springside Chestnut Hill  (P. Wrede) 06:33.82 20.6% 00:10.18 09:44:11.13 09:50:44.95

10th 127 Teaneck  (R. Francisco) 06:39.63 22.3% 00:05.81 09:45:29.47 09:52:09.10
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